CODE

48

DESCRIPTION

C57103

C57104

C97004

C52928

C52929

C9o0177

C54499

C81236

C54731

PRICE

PIPE

PIPE

PIN

SPRING GUIDE
SPRING GUIDE
EJECTOR SPRING
EJECTOR
COMPLETLY SLIDE

FIRING PIN

DISCOUNT

20,49 €
20,49 €
2,00 €
2,85€
2,85€
2,00 €
9,02 €
206,61 €

525€



DESCRIPTION PRICE DISCOUNT

CODE

0 C90148 FIRING PIN SPRING 2,50 €
0 C97005 PIN 2,00 €
0 C97024 PIN 2,00 €
0 C92155 PIN 2,00 €
0 C90138 SPRING 2,00 €
0 C92154 PIN 2,00 €
0 C90085 SPRING 2,00 €
55 C56051 PUSH BUTTON 1,50 €
0 C97037 PIN 2,00 €
0 C58933 COCKING HANDLE 6,00 €
0 C50581 CONNECTING ROD 10,00 €
0 C92095 PIN 2,50 €
60 C56006 SPRING GUIDE 2,85 €
0 C90030 HAMMER SPRING 2,00 €
0 C55824 PIN 2,00 €
0 C97007 PIN 2,00 €
64 C52681 TRIGGER PLATE 45,00 €
64 C52890 TRIGGER PLATE 45,00 €
64 C52892 TRIGGER PLATE 45,00 €
64 C60155 TRIGGER PLATE 45,00 €
64 C60156 TRIGGER PLATE 45,00 €
64 C52893 TRIGGER PLATE 45,00 €
65 C52678 TRIGGER 15,00 €
65 C52725 TRIGGER 16,50 €
65 C52730 TRIGGER 16,50 €
0 C52026 TOOTH 12,00 €
0 C50757 BUSH 2,00 €
0 C90093 TRIGGER SPRING 2,50 €

0 C92099 PIN 2,50 €



DESCRIPTION PRICE DISCOUNT

CODE

0 C90094 SPRING 1,00 €
0 C92098 PIN 1,00 €
0 C71020 HAMMER 8,00 €
0 C50737 BRACE 4,00 €
0 C50738 BRACE 4,00 €
0 C92094 TRIGGER PIN 2,50 €
75 C50747 BUSH HAMMER 2,71 €
0 C50072 RING 2,00 €
77 C60157 PISTON 5,80 €
0 C90091 SPRING SAFETY 2,00 €
0 C97044 PIN 2,00 €
80 C56296 SAFETY 15,00 €
80 C56312 SAFETY 15,00 €
81 C92044 PIN 0,78 €
0 C90042 SAFETY SPRING 2,00 €
84 C92093 PIN 1,50 €
0 C92091 PIN 2,00 €
0 C90083 SPRING 2,00 €
88 C55221 PIN 1,50 €
0 C56158 SWIVEL JOINT 2,00 €
90 C56023 SPRING GUIDE 2,85€
0 C90092 SPRING 2,00 €
0 C56159 SWIVEL JOINT 2,00 €
0 C56533 PIN 1,20 €
0 C56536 PIN 2,00 €
94 C52974 LEVER 6,98 €
0 C97023 PIN 2,00 €
99 C52972 CARTRIDGE LATCH 12,78 €

99 C60158 CARTRIDGE LATCH 12,78 €



DESCRIPTION PRICE DISCOUNT

CODE

99 C51870 LEVER 6,98 €
100 C50710 BUTTON 2,71 €
100 C50716 BUTTON 2,711 €
100 C50717 BUTTON 8,52 €
100 C50718 BUTTON 50,36 €
100 C53046 CARTRIDGE LATCH 6,98 €
0 C54108 SPRING 2,00 €
0 C55222 PIN 2,00 €
0 C54536 SPRING 2,00 €
104 C52954 INSERT 2,711 €

113 C78510 LEVER 8,62 €



